

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1271 /2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/03 / 2 007 in CRL M No. 2555 /2006 of  
The H I G H C O U R T O F D E L H I AT N. D E L H I )

M O N I K A S I N G L A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E ( G O V T . O F N C T O F D E L H I ) &amp; A N R .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P,stay and office report ))

Date: 27/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R

H O N ' B L E D R . J U S T I C E M U K U N D A K A M S H A R M A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nitin Sangra, Adv.  
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this matter be taken up next Monday.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master